United States Select your location
 Search parts, catalogs, specs and more
Sign in
We make what matters work*
Products Digital Services Markets Support Company
Search  Toggle Mobile Menu
Search
Search

Products in your cart cannot be sold together in one transaction. Please choose to either keep your existing cart, or create a new cart with this
product.
You can purchase your products in separate transactions.
Keep My Cart  Create a New Cart
×
Item is already in the cart.
Okay
Photo is representative
Designed to work together
Discover other Eaton products and accessories built to enhance this product.
266030
266030
Eaton Moeller series NZM - Molded Case Circuit Breaker. Switch-disconnector 4p 1000A BG4
189668
189668
NZMH4-4-PX1000/VAR-AVE. NZM4 PXR25 circuit breaker - integrated energy measurement class 1, 1000A, 4p, variable, Screw terminal,
withdrawable unit
283221
283221
3 / 17

Eaton Moeller series NZM - Molded Case Circuit Breaker. Circuit-breaker, 4p, 800A, 500A in 4th pole, H4-4-AE800/500
179325
179325
Eaton Moeller series NZM - Molded Case Circuit Breaker. Molded Case Switch 4p 800A 1000VDC UL
265928
265928
Eaton Moeller series NZM - Molded Case Circuit Breaker. Circuit-breaker, 4p, 1250A, 800A in 4th pole, H4-4-AE1250/800
265919
265919
Eaton Moeller series NZM - Molded Case Circuit Breaker. Circuit-breaker, 4p, 1600A, 1000A in 4th pole, N4-4-AE1600/1000
112016
112016
Eaton Moeller series Power Defense - Molded Case Circuit Breaker. Switch-disconnector, 4 p, 800A, frame size 4
189663
189663
NZMN4-4-PX1000/VAR-AVE. NZM4 PXR25 circuit breaker - integrated energy measurement class 1, 1000A, 4p, variable, Screw terminal,
withdrawable unit
265988
265988
Eaton Moeller series NZM - Molded Case Circuit Breaker. Circuit-breaker, 4p, 800A, 500A in 4th pole, H4-4-VE800/500
189676
189676
4 / 17
NZMH4-4-PX630/VAR-TAZ-AVE. NZM4 PXR25 circuit breaker - integrated energy measurement class 1, 630A, 4p, variable, Screw terminal,
earth-fault protection, ARMS and zone selectivity, withdrawable unit
283231
283231
Eaton Moeller series NZM - Molded Case Circuit Breaker. Circuit-breakers 4p 1600/ 1000 A
191437
191437
NZMN4-4-AX1600. NZM4 PXR10 circuit breaker, 1600A, 4p, screw terminal
283129
283129
Eaton Moeller series NZM - Molded Case Circuit Breaker. Circuit-breakers 3p 800 A, AE800
189638
189638
NZMH4-PX1000-TAZ-AVE. NZM4 PXR25 circuit breaker - integrated energy measurement class 1, 1000A, 3p, Screw terminal, earth-fault
protection, ARMS and zone selectivity
265758
265758
Eaton Moeller series NZM - Molded Case Circuit Breaker. Circuit-breaker, 3p, 630A, busbar terminal for CU N, frame 4, AE630
265764
265764
Eaton Moeller series NZM - Molded Case Circuit Breaker. Circuit-breaker, 3p, 800A, H, frame 4, AE800
191458
191458
NZMH4-MX875. NZM4 PXR20 circuit breaker, 875A, 3p, screw terminal
191419
191419
NZMN4-AX800. NZM4 PXR10 circuit breaker, 800A, 3p, screw terminal
191422
191422
NZMN4-AX1600. NZM4 PXR10 circuit breaker, 1600A, 3p, screw terminal
191429
191429
NZMN4-MX875. NZM4 PXR20 circuit breaker, 875A, 3p, screw terminal
5 / 17
290376
290376
Eaton Moeller series NZM - Molded Case Circuit Breaker. Circuit-breaker, 3p, 800A 1000V, VE800-S1
283212
283212
Eaton Moeller series NZM - Molded Case Circuit Breaker. Circuit-breakers 3p 1600 A, AE
189625
189625
NZMN4-PX1600-AVE. NZM4 PXR25 circuit breaker - integrated energy measurement class 1, 1600A, 3p, Screw terminal, withdrawable unit
189686
189686
NZMH4-PMX1400. NZM4 PXR25 circuit breaker - integrated energy measurement class 1, 1400A, 3p, Screw terminal
189610
189610
NZMH4-PX1600. NZM4 PXR25 circuit breaker - integrated energy measurement class 1, 1600A, 3p, Screw terminal
189632
189632
NZMN4-PX800-TAZ-AVE. NZM4 PXR25 circuit breaker - integrated energy measurement class 1, 800A, 3p, Screw terminal, earth-fault
protection, ARMS and zone selectivity
111962
111962
Eaton Moeller series Power Defense - Molded Case Circuit Breaker. Circuit-breaker, 4 p, 500A, 230A, in 4th pole
110879
110879
Eaton Moeller series NZM - Molded Case Circuit Breaker. Circuit-breaker, 4p, 630A, withdrawable unit, H3-4-AE630-AVE
109692
109692
Eaton Moeller series NZM - Molded Case Circuit Breaker. Circuit-breaker, 4p, 500A
113583
113583
Eaton Moeller series NZM - Molded Case Circuit Breaker. Circuit-breaker, 4p, 500A, 320A in 4th pole, withdrawable unit, H3-4-A500/320-AVE
150400
6 / 17
150400
Eaton Moeller series NZM - Molded Case Circuit Breaker. Circuit-breaker, 4p, 630A, selectivity protection, +earth-fault protection, H
110909
110909
Eaton Moeller series NZM - Molded Case Circuit Breaker. Circuit-breaker, 4p, 630A, 400A in 4th pole, H3-4-AE630/400-T
113592
113592
Eaton Moeller series NZM - Molded Case Circuit Breaker. Circuit-breaker, 4p, 400A, 250A in 4th pole, withdrawable unit, H3-4-VE400/250-
AVE
111651
111651
Eaton Moeller series NZM - Molded Case Circuit Breaker. Switch-disconnector 4p 400A terminals
110874
110874
Eaton Moeller series NZM - Molded Case Circuit Breaker. Circuit-breaker, 4p, 400A, withdrawable unit, N3-4-AE400-AVE
113535
113535
Eaton Moeller series NZM - Molded Case Circuit Breaker. Circuit-breaker, 4p, 400A, 250A in 4th pole, withdrawable unit, N3-4-A400/250-AVE
116470
116470
Eaton Moeller series Power Defense - Molded Case Circuit Breaker. Circuit-breaker, 4 p, 400A, C, 3
111961
111961
Eaton Moeller series Power Defense - Molded Case Circuit Breaker. Circuit-breaker, 4 p, 400A, 250A, in 4th pole, C, 3
265891
265891
Eaton Moeller series NZM - Molded Case Circuit Breaker. Circuit-breaker, 4p, 400A, N3-4-AE400
113534
113534
Eaton Moeller series NZM - Molded Case Circuit Breaker. Circuit-breaker, 4p, 400A, withdrawable unit, N3-4-A400-AVE
192281
7 / 17
192281
Eaton Moeller series NZM - Molded Case Circuit Breaker. NZM3 PXR25 circuit breaker - integrated energy measurement class 1, 400A, 4p,
variable, Screw terminal, S, 3
110904
110904
Eaton Moeller series NZM - Molded Case Circuit Breaker. Circuit-breaker, 4p, 630A, N3-4-AE630-T
116471
116471
Eaton Moeller series Power Defense - Molded Case Circuit Breaker. Circuit-breaker, 4 p, 500A, C, 3
191381